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B Floor

Rank

10

1

12

elevien

Name

Harry Hepworth

Armen Petrosyan

Henry Brooker

Anze Hribar

Nicolo Lucchetti

Luuk Huernink

Alistair Hoole

Nikolaj Bozié¢

Agust Ingi Davidsson

Ryan Owen

Vid Kopac

Daniel Mousichidis

Club

Leeds Gymnastics Club

Falcons Gymnastics Academy

SD Sokol Bezigrad

KNGU

Sd Narodni dom

Gerpla

Falcons Gymnastics Academy

TG Saar

Country

N7
== GB

= AM

Rl LA
== GB

s S|

T

= AN

& AU

s S|

™IS

N7
== GB

s S|

= DE
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1.9

1.9

1.6

1.8

2.0

2.0

1.8

1.8

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.6

2]

2.0

2.6

2.0

2.0

2.3

8.966

8.633

8.433

8.500

8.200

9.033

8.200

/700

8.200

/366

6.800

6.700
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Total

8.966

8.533

8.433

8.400

8100

8.033

7900

7700

7600

7166

6.600

6.400
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™ Pommel Horse

Rank Name Club Country D P E Total
1 Reuben Ward %= GB 2.0 2.0 9.433 9.433
2 Vedant Sawant Brisbane Grammar School 2.0 2.0 9.400 9.400
3 Ahmad Abu al soud Jordan gymnastics federation = JO 2.0 2.0 9.333 9.333
4 Jonas Rushworth == GB 2.0 2.0 9.233 9.233
5 Dagur Kari Olafsson Gerpla s 2.0 2.0 9100 9100
5 Jake Johnson Leeds Gymnastics Club == GB 2.0 2.0 9100 9100
7 Andrea Canazza T 2.0 2.0 9.066 9.066
8 Elias Koski * FI 2.0 2.0 8.933 8.933
8 Gabriele Tisselli T 2.0 2.0 8.933 8.933
10 Roberto Marzocchi T 2.0 2.0 8.866 8.866
11 Bradley Noordzij KNGU = AN 2.0 2.0 8.833 8.833
12 Samuel Pompinetti Gymnastic Romagna team T 1.9 2.0 8.633 8.533
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&6 Rings

Rank

elevien

Name

Harry Hepworth

Alex Diab

Luka Bojanc

Roberto Marzocchi

Martin Mishev

Andrea Dotti

Henry Brooker

Club

Leeds Gymnastics Club

EVO

Sd Narodni dom

Pirin Blagoevgrad 2011

Falcons Gymnastics Academy

Country

N7
== GB

£ US

s S|

T

T

N7
== GB

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.9

1.8

1.4

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

9.500

9.333

9133

9.066

9.066

8.733

/600
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Total

9.500

9.333

9133

9.066

8.966

8.533

7000
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T Parallel Bars

Rank

elevien

Name

Yordan Aleksandrov
Dagur Kari Olafsson
Jonas Rushworth
Agust Ingi Davidsson
Elias Koski

Gijs Franken

Andrea Dotti

Daniel Mousichidis

Luuk Huernink

Club

Gerpla

Gerpla

TG Saar

KNGU

Country

m BG

1S

Rl LA
== GB

= AN

T

= DE

= AN
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2.0
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2.0
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2.0
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9100

9.066

8.833

8.966

8.566

8.300

8.566

/800

6.933

Total

9100

8.866

8.833

8.766

8.566

8.300

8.266

7300

6.533
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